Stationary shelving set norm 12 with louvred
shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N12KR11006001200 | BGN 1/2-100
P
Дата обращения: 27.03.2026,
03:56:48
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 272 kgCO₂e
Масса: 19 кг
Ширина: 1100 мм
Глубина: 600 мм
Высота: 1200 мм
GN container for storage, transport, distribution and delivery of hot and cold meals.
Deep-drawn container in hygienic design, made of high-quality 0.03'' (0.8 mm) stainless steel. Side panels and
base with ø 0.12'' (3 mm) hole pattern. Container as per Gastronorm EN 631 und DIN 66075.
The Hupfer GN container BGN 1/2-100 P provides options for use in food preparation, e.g. for pressure cooking
and steaming, as well as a hygienic transport, storage, distribution unit, as well as for handing out warm and hot
foods of all types.